7–51
KILOVAC 270+ Vdc
High Voltage Relays
7
For factory-direct application assistance,
dial 800-253-4560, ext. 2055, or
805-220-2055.
KILOVAC 270+ Vdc High Voltage Relays

1. Value for AP5C is 24 for 28 Vdc coil & 100 for 120 Vdc coil
2. Latching
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � AP5 C 3 4 5
Series:
Contact Form:
A = SPST-NO B = SPST-NC C = SPDT
P = SPST Latching
Coil Voltage:
2 = 12Vdc, Bus Wire/PC Board
3 = 28 Vdc, Bus Wire/PC Board
5 = 120 Vdc, Bus Wire/PC Board
7 = 12 Vdc, Turret Terminals
8 = 28 Vdc, Turret Terminals
9 = 120 Vdc, Turret Terminals
A = 12 Vdc, Stud Terminals, Panel Mount
B = 28 Vdc, Stud Terminals, Panel Mount
C = 120 Vdc, Stud Terminals, Panel Mount
Power Terminals:
3 = Solder Connection/PC Board 4 = Flying Leads
5 = Stud Terminals, Panel Mount
Mounting:
2 = Flanged Mount 4 = Through Chassis Mount
5 = PCB Mount 7 = Panel Mount
AP5/AP10 Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
KILOVAC 270+ Vdc High Voltage Relays
AP5/AP10 Relays (Continued)
Through chassis style
mounting with solder type
power terminals and turret coil
terminals (Available in forms
A, B, & C)
AP5A834 Shown as
Part Number Sample
Through chassis style
mounting with solder type
power terminals and bus wire
coil leads (Available in forms
A, B, C, P)
AP10A334 Shown as
Part Number Sample
Flanged style mounting with
solder type power terminals
and turret coil terminals
(Available in forms A, B, & C)
AP5C832 Shown as
Part Number Sample
Flanged style mounting with
solder type power terminals
and bus wire coil leads
(Available in forms A, B, C,
P)
AP5C332 Shown as
Part Number Sample
For factory-direct application assistance,
dial 800-253-4560, ext. 2055, or
805-220-2055.
7–52
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
7–53
KILOVAC 270+ Vdc
High Voltage Relays
7